
WHOLE MILK VITAMIN DWHOLE MILK VITAMIN DWHOLE MILK VITAMIN DWHOLE MILK VITAMIN D
GALLON  (PL) Item #: 160014 HALF GALLON  Item #: 160040HALF GALLON  (PL) Item #: 160043

PINT  Item #: 160080

QUART  Item #: 160070

GALLON  (PL) Item #: 160016 HALF GALLON  Item #: 160045

  

HALF GALLON  (PL) Item #: 160048

PINT  Item #: 160078

QUART  Item #: 160075

GALLON  (PL) Item #: 7301 HALF GALLON  (PL) Item #: 160051 PINT  Item #: 160082QUART  Item #: 160076

GALLON  (PL) Item #: 160010

HALF GALLON  Item #: 160060

HALF GALLON  (PL) Item #: 160062

QUART  Item #: 160067

simple. local. fresh.simple. local. fresh.

REDUCED FAT 2% MILKREDUCED FAT 2% MILK

WHOLE MILK VITAMIN DWHOLE MILK VITAMIN D

CHOCOLATE LOW FAT 1% MILKCHOCOLATE LOW FAT 1% MILK

GALLON  (PL) Item #: 160103

HALF GALLON  Item #: 160105

HALF GALLON  (PL) Item #: 160107

QUART  Item #: 160110

FAT FREE MILK VITAMIN A & DFAT FREE MILK VITAMIN A & DLOW FAT 1% MILK VITAMIN A & DLOW FAT 1% MILK VITAMIN A & D

HALF GALLON  Item #: 160140 QUART  Item #: 160145

PINT  Item #: 160150

HALF & HALFHALF & HALF

Lorem ipsum



LACTOSE FREE WHOLELACTOSE FREE WHOLE

PACKAGING TYPE

PLASTIC

PLASTIC

PAPER

PAPER

PAPER

PAPER

PAPER

PAPER

PAPER

PAPER

PAPER

PAPER  

SIZE

GALLON

HALF GALLON

HALF GALLON

QUART

1/3 QUART

PINT

PINT

HALF PINT

HALF GALLON

QUART

PINT

HALF PINT

CASE PACK

4

9

9

16

32

28

12

12

6 CORR*

12 CORR**

12 CORR✝

12 CORR✝

UNIT DIMENSION

5.75W x 5.75L x 9.75H

3.75W x 3.75L x 10H

3.75W x 3.75L x 10H

3.45W x 3.45L x 10.6H

2.88W x 2.88L x 4.18H

2.875W x 2.875L x 5.25H

2.875W x 2.875L x 5.25H

2.75W x 2.75L x 2H

3.75W x 3.75L x 10H

3.45W x 3.45L x 10.6H

2.875W x  2.875L x  5.25H

2.75W x  2.75L x 2H

CASE DIMENSION

13W x 13L x 11.5H

13W x 13L x 11.5H

13W x 13L x 11.5H

13W x 13L x 11.5H

13W x 13L x11.5H

13W x 13L x 11.5H

9W x 12L x 6H

9W x 12L x 4H

8.25W x12.25L x 10.25H

12.13W x 9.31L x 9.63H

9W x 12L x  6H

9W x 12L x  4H

CASE WEIGHT

38.5 lbs

42.7 lbs

42.7 lbs

39.4 lbs

29 lbs

35 lbs

14.3 lbs

7.12 lbs

27.5 lbs

26.63 lbs

14.3 lbs

7.12 lbs

HALF GALLON  Item #: 160205

QUART  Item #: 160210

BUTTERMILKBUTTERMILK
QUART Item #: 160219

BULGARIANBULGARIAN
HALF GALLON  Item #: 160403

PINT  Item #: 160427

QUART  Item #: 160431

HALF PINT  Item #: 160421

HEAVY WHIPPING CREAMHEAVY WHIPPING CREAM

HALF GALLON  Item #: 160036

LACTOSE FREE 2%LACTOSE FREE 2%
HALF GALLON  Item #: 160037

LACTOSE FREE 1%LACTOSE FREE 1%
HALF GALLON  Item #: 160038

* LACTOSE FREE ITEMS ONLY  ** BULGARIAN ONLY   ✝ HEAVY WHIPPING CREAM ONLY

Crystal Creamery / Modesto, CA 95351 / 888-316-6064
/crystalcreamery www.CrystalCreamery.com




